IMPROVED Agilent J&W CP-Wax 52 CB GC columns
Flow path inertness is vital to any GC analysis. As the GC industry’s most innovative
measurement company, Agilent is uniquely positioned to ensure the inertness of every
surface that touches your sample, so you can achieve the low detection levels that
today’s analyses demand.
The Agilent J&W Ultra Inert GC column family pushes industry standards for consistent
column inertness and exceptionally low column bleed.  The innovative processes,
employed in the manufacture of Agilent J&W DB-Wax Ultra Inert columns, are now

with utmost confidence
Ordering Guide
ID
(mm)
Length
(m)
Film
(μm)
Temp Limits
(°C)
7 in Cage 5 in Cage
0.10 10 0.10 20 to 250/265 CP7334i
0.20 20 to 250/265 CP7335i
20 0.20 20 to 250/265 CP7345i
0.15 15 0.12 20 to 250/265 CP7791i
25 0.25 20 to 250/265 CP7792i
0.20 30 0.20 20 to 250/265 CP7775i
50 0.20 20 to 250/265 CP7785i
0.25 10 0.20 20 to 250/265 CP7703i
15 0.25 20 to 250/265 CP8513i
25 0.20 20 to 250/265 CP7713i CP7713ii5
1.20 20 to 250/265 CP7673i CP7673ii5
30 0.15 20 to 250/265 CP8745i
0.25 20 to 250/265 CP8713i CP8713ii5
0.50 20 to 250/265 CP8746i
50 0.20 20 to 250/265 CP7723i CP7723ii5
60 0.25 20 to 250/265 CP8723i
0.50 20 to 250/265 CP8748i
0.32 15 0.25 20 to 250/265 CP8543i
0.50 20 to 250/265 CP8553i
25 0.20 20 to 250/265 CP7743i
0.40 20 to 250/265 CP7879i
1.20 20 to 250/265 CP7763i
30 0.25 20 to 250/265 CP8843i
0.50 20 to 250/265 CP8763i
50 0.20 20 to 250/265 CP7753i
0.40 20 to 250/265 CP7889i
1.20 20 to 250/265 CP7773i CP7773ii5
60 0.25 20 to 250/265 CP8853i
0.50 20 to 250/265 CP8773i
1.20 20 to 250/265 CP8073i CP8073ii5
0.53 10 1.00 20 to 250/265 CP7628i
2.00 20 to 250/265 CP7648i
15 1.00 20 to 250/265 CP8718i
30 1.00 20 to 250/265 CP8738i
25 1.00 20 to 250/265 CP7638i
2.00 20 to 250/265 CP7658i CP7658ii5
50 1.00 20 to 250/265 CP7698i
2.00 20 to 250/265 CP7668i
60 1.00 20 to 250/265 CP8798i
100 2.00 20 to 250/265 CP7678i
As regulatory agencies drive limits of detection lower for
increasingly active and more complex polar samples, you
cannot afford adsorption caused by flow path activity.
•   Having to repeat or verify suspect analyses wastes
resources, hinders productivity, and hurts your bottom line.
•   With limited available sample—and the clock ticking on
sample viability—you might never even get a second
chance to redo your analysis.
•   Unreliable results can have catastrophic implications in
terms of environmental safety, the quality of products we
use every day, and the foods we eat.
By minimizing activity along every step of the GC and
GC/MS flow path, Agilent Inert Flow Path solutions improve
system performance, ensure better results, and allow you to
process more samples without unplanned maintenance and
recalibration. So you won’t miss a thing in your GC analysis.
Improved Agilent J&W CP-Wax 52 CB
GC columns are part of the Agilent Ultra
Inert GC Flow Path